## **REGISTRATION FORM**

2023 Women's Basketball Banquet and Silent Auction Japanese Cultural Center Generations Ballroom Friday, April 7, 2023 5:30 PM Check-in

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Buffet Dinner & Banquet Program

Select Your Support Lev	el:
-------------------------	-----

5)

NAME:	EMAIL:	PHONE #:	
		TOTAL	♥
	\$		
\$60 Donation to sponsor a player or	\$		
General Public Table Sponsor - \$600	\$		
Booster Club Member Table Sponso	\$		
Children (3 – 8 years) - \$36 per child	\$		
General Public - \$60 per person	\$		
Booster Club Member - \$50 per pers	\$		
# of Champion Booster Club Membe	ers attending (4 included with member	rship)	
# of MVP Booster Club Members atte	ending (3 included with membership)		
# of Captain Booster Club Members	attending (2 included with membersh	ip)	
# of First Team Booster Club Member			

NAME:	EMAIL:	PHONE #:		
TABLE SPONSOR: 8 guests + 2 players or 2 coaches at your table				
1)		6)		
2)		7)		
3)		8)		
4)		9)		

In compliance with NCAA regulations regarding benefits to Prospective Student Athletes, please advise if your guest is in the 7th to 12th grade as some restrictions may apply.

10)

## RSVP Deadline: Thursday, March 30

To pay via credit card, please contact Jennifer Smythe at <a href="mailto:Jennifer@Koaanuenue.org">Jennifer@Koaanuenue.org</a> or (808) 956-4513

To pay by check, please make payable to "UH Foundation", and note "WBB Banquet" on the memo line Mail Checks To: UH Rainbow Wahine Basketball Booster Club c/o AKA, P.O. Box 11719, Honolulu, HI 96828

For questions, please contact Jason Hill, Director of Basketball Operations (jhill22@hawaii.edu)

"The University of Hawaii Foundation (UHF) receives, receipts, and holds funds raised by the Rainbow Wahine Basketball program.

UHF is a registered 501(c)(3) charitable organization."

<sup>&</sup>quot;I understand that with this contribution I am considered a representative of the UH Athletics interests (Booster) per the NCAA."